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No 2 CHARLES-ARTIGUES Christophe (Rg=5)

Out 31 31.689

Pass 49 2:46.453

Pass 71 4:48.486 1 2:02.033 *

Pass 98 6:47.330 2 1:58.844 **

Pass 123 8:45.904 3 1:58.574 **

Pass 149 10:44.073 4 1:58.169 *

In 178 12:50.954 5 2:06.881

No 3 POMMIER Xavier

Out 28 26.005

Pass 59 2:52.405

In 86 5:10.114 1 2:17.709

No 5 BELLANGER Thierry (Rg=16)

Out 27 25.590

Pass 53 2:48.914

Pass 82 4:58.124 1 2:09.210 *

Pass 109 7:05.472 2 2:07.348 *

Pass 135 9:11.559 3 2:06.087 *

Pass 161 11:17.245 4 2:05.686 *

Pass 187 13:22.670 5 2:05.425 *

Pass 213 15:27.241 6 2:04.571 *

Pass 234 17:31.603 7 2:04.362 *

Pass 256 19:37.339 8 2:05.736

In 275 21:53.233 9 2:15.894

No 6 FABREGUE Stéphan (Rg=6)

Out 15 19.713

Pass 45 2:42.680

Pass 70 4:44.542 1 2:01.862 *

In 96 6:42.111 2 1:57.569

Out 152 10:51.402

Pass 180 12:58.389 3 6:16.278

Pass 206 14:57.011 4 1:58.622 *

Pass 225 16:56.888 5 1:59.877

In 247 18:59.212 6 2:02.324

No 7 CABOS Clément (Rg=7)

Out 33 35.395

Pass 55 2:50.858

Pass 79 4:55.852 1 2:04.994 *

Pass 102 6:56.449 2 2:00.597 *

Pass 126 8:55.464 3 1:59.015 *

Pass 153 10:55.538 4 2:00.074

In 181 13:03.330 5 2:07.792

Out 193 13:47.587

Pass 217 16:03.256 6 2:59.926

Pass 239 18:02.069 7 1:58.813 *

Pass 259 20:01.734 8 1:59.665

No 8 COLLIN Bruno (Rg=10)

Out 8 10.677

Pass 36 2:20.798

Pass 64 4:21.386 1 2:00.588 *

Pass 93 6:23.486 2 2:02.100

Pass 120 8:28.454 3 2:04.968

Pass 146 10:36.639 4 2:08.185

Pass 173 12:39.590 5 2:02.951

Pass 202 14:41.915 6 2:02.325

No 11 ROBERT Michel (Rg=20)

Out 19 20.805

Pass 47 2:43.582

Pass 74 4:51.173 1 2:07.591 *

Pass 103 6:58.062 2 2:06.889 *

Pass 133 9:06.531 3 2:08.469

Pass 160 11:17.238 4 2:10.707

In 188 13:24.882 5 2:07.644

No 16 BARBIE-POMMIER Valérie (Rg=25)

Out 29 27.378

Pass 60 2:57.887

Pass 88 5:17.079 1 2:19.192 *

Pass 117 7:36.284 2 2:19.205

Pass 143 9:56.203 3 2:19.919

Pass 170 12:14.681 4 2:18.478 *

Pass 198 14:30.544 5 2:15.863 *

Pass 223 16:45.811 6 2:15.267 *

Pass 248 19:00.753 7 2:14.942 *

Pass 269 21:16.223 8 2:15.470

No 18 TALON Marc (Rg=22)

Out 24 23.235

Pass 58 2:52.167

Pass 85 5:08.260 1 2:16.093 *

Pass 113 7:21.583 2 2:13.323 *

Pass 141 9:36.651 3 2:15.068

Pass 168 11:53.071 4 2:16.420

Pass 196 14:08.544 5 2:15.473

Pass 220 16:24.148 6 2:15.604

Pass 242 18:38.252 7 2:14.104

Pass 266 20:53.406 8 2:15.154

No 21 LHUILIER Timothé (Rg=1)

Out 18 20.688

Pass 43 2:42.446

Pass 73 4:49.864 1 2:07.418 *

Pass 99 6:48.858 2 1:58.994 *

Pass 124 8:46.643 3 1:57.785 **

Pass 150 10:44.430 4 1:57.787

Pass 175 12:44.643 5 2:00.213
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No 21 LHUILIER Timothé (Rg=1)

Pass 201 14:41.786 6 1:57.143 **

Pass 222 16:41.923 7 2:00.137

Pass 243 18:38.771 8 1:56.848 **

Pass 263 20:35.241 9 1:56.470 **

No 25 L'HUILLIER Marc (Rg=21)

Out 12 17.859

Pass 41 2:42.255

Pass 81 4:57.070 1 2:14.815 *

Pass 110 7:07.668 2 2:10.598 *

Pass 136 9:17.896 3 2:10.228 *

Pass 163 11:28.515 4 2:10.619

Pass 190 13:38.762 5 2:10.247

Pass 215 15:50.430 6 2:11.668

Pass 238 17:59.070 7 2:08.640 *

Pass 262 20:08.543 8 2:09.473

No 34 MARTIN Philippe (Rg=27)

Out 14 19.567

Pass 57 2:51.599

Pass 87 5:12.371 1 2:20.772 *

Pass 116 7:33.315 2 2:20.944

Pass 142 9:55.179 3 2:21.864

Pass 171 12:16.128 4 2:20.949

Pass 199 14:35.574 5 2:19.446 *

Pass 227 17:00.004 6 2:24.430

Pass 251 19:20.229 7 2:20.225

Pass 272 21:41.968 8 2:21.739

No 46 MONTAURIOL Fabrice (Rg=19)

Out 10 15.217

Pass 39 2:35.023

Pass 68 4:42.884 1 2:07.861 *

Pass 101 6:51.634 2 2:08.750

Pass 128 8:58.733 3 2:07.099 *

Pass 156 11:05.671 4 2:06.938 *

Pass 185 13:12.672 5 2:07.001

Pass 210 15:18.759 6 2:06.087 *

Pass 232 17:25.733 7 2:06.974

Pass 255 19:32.072 8 2:06.339

In 274 21:43.909 9 2:11.837

No 51 TRABER Guy (Rg=8)

Out 16 20.159

Pass 42 2:42.376

In 72 4:48.460 1 2:06.084

Out 90 5:25.143

Pass 115 7:29.395 2 2:40.935 *

Pass 137 9:29.059 3 1:59.664 *

Pass 162 11:27.950 4 1:58.891 *

Pass 189 13:27.249 5 1:59.299

Pass 212 15:26.661 6 1:59.412

Pass 233 17:25.843 7 1:59.182

Pass 253 19:25.591 8 1:59.748

Pass 270 21:24.608 9 1:59.017

No 57 LHUILIER Jean-louis (Rg=15)

Out 30 31.114

Pass 62 3:12.218

Pass 89 5:22.303 1 2:10.085 *

Pass 114 7:29.223 2 2:06.920 *

Pass 139 9:34.333 3 2:05.110 *

Pass 165 11:39.714 4 2:05.381

Pass 191 13:44.749 5 2:05.035 *

Pass 214 15:50.013 6 2:05.264

Pass 236 17:54.316 7 2:04.303 *

Pass 258 19:58.625 8 2:04.309

Pass 276 22:02.491 9 2:03.866 *

No 60 FLEGAR Thierry (Rg=18)

Out 9 14.572

Pass 38 2:34.133

Pass 67 4:42.359 1 2:08.226 *

Pass 100 6:50.812 2 2:08.453

Pass 127 8:58.343 3 2:07.531 *

Pass 155 11:05.312 4 2:06.969 *

Pass 183 13:11.863 5 2:06.551 *

Pass 209 15:18.443 6 2:06.580

Pass 231 17:25.454 7 2:07.011

Pass 254 19:31.464 8 2:06.010 *

Pass 271 21:37.959 9 2:06.495

No 69 HURON Randy (Rg=3)

Out 21 21.787

Pass 40 2:36.895

Pass 66 4:38.519 1 2:01.624 *

Pass 95 6:38.868 2 2:00.349 *

Pass 122 8:39.863 3 2:00.995

Pass 147 10:39.512 4 1:59.649 *

Pass 174 12:41.650 5 2:02.138

Pass 200 14:40.457 6 1:58.807 *

Pass 221 16:41.371 7 2:00.914

Pass 244 18:39.707 8 1:58.336 *

Pass 264 20:37.468 9 1:57.761 *

No 70 FITTE Guy (Rg=13)

Out 26 25.350

Pass 52 2:48.635

Pass 78 4:55.372 1 2:06.737 *

Pass 107 6:59.720 2 2:04.348 *

Pass 132 9:04.279 3 2:04.559

Pass 157 11:07.726 4 2:03.447 *

Pass 184 13:12.230 5 2:04.504

Pass 208 15:14.318 6 2:02.088 *

Pass 230 17:17.522 7 2:03.204

In 252 19:21.367 8 2:03.845
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No 71 HYPPIAS Gilbert (Rg=9)

Out 17 20.389

Pass 44 2:42.634

Pass 77 4:53.116 1 2:10.482 *

Pass 108 7:04.485 2 2:11.369

Pass 134 9:07.721 3 2:03.236 *

Pass 158 11:08.918 4 2:01.197 *

Pass 182 13:09.602 5 2:00.684 *

Pass 207 15:10.306 6 2:00.704

Pass 229 17:09.722 7 1:59.416 *

Pass 250 19:08.815 8 1:59.093 *

Pass 268 21:08.577 9 1:59.762

No 76 RABUSSEAU Jerôme (Rg=2)

Out 32 32.476

Pass 54 2:49.898

Pass 80 4:56.076 1 2:06.178 *

Pass 105 6:58.622 2 2:02.546 *

Pass 129 8:59.467 3 2:00.845 *

Pass 154 10:58.419 4 1:58.952 *

Pass 179 12:56.400 5 1:57.981 *

Pass 203 14:53.816 6 1:57.416 *

Pass 224 16:50.671 7 1:56.855 **

Pass 245 18:48.875 8 1:58.204

Pass 265 20:48.741 9 1:59.866

No 77 CAILLOT Félix (Rg=4)

Out 7 10.427

Pass 35 2:16.381

Pass 63 4:16.352 1 1:59.971 **

Pass 92 6:15.943 2 1:59.591 **

Pass 119 8:14.871 3 1:58.928 *

Pass 145 10:13.779 4 1:58.908 *

Pass 169 12:12.809 5 1:59.030

Pass 197 14:11.491 6 1:58.682 *

Pass 218 16:10.830 7 1:59.339

Pass 240 18:08.969 8 1:58.139 *

Pass 261 20:07.073 9 1:58.104 *

No 88 MONTAURIOL Hélène (Rg=26)

Out 34 35.934

Pass 61 3:06.336

Pass 91 5:26.243 1 2:19.907 *

Pass 118 7:43.316 2 2:17.073 *

Pass 144 9:59.597 3 2:16.281 *

In 172 12:23.108 4 2:23.511

Out 241 18:19.049

Pass 267 20:59.174 5 8:36.066

No 90 DELAURY Franck (Rg=11)

Out 22 22.464

Pass 46 2:42.635

Pass 69 4:44.021 1 2:01.386 *

Pass 97 6:45.256 2 2:01.235 *

Pass 125 8:46.827 3 2:01.571

Pass 151 10:47.653 4 2:00.826 *

Pass 177 12:49.159 5 2:01.506

Pass 204 14:55.936 6 2:06.777

Pass 226 16:57.588 7 2:01.652

In 249 19:00.787 8 2:03.199

No 91 PORTELLI Philippe (Rg=17)

Out 25 24.722

Pass 50 2:47.237

Pass 75 4:53.028 1 2:05.791 *

Pass 104 6:58.116 2 2:05.088 *

Pass 130 9:02.888 3 2:04.772 *

Pass 164 11:37.434 4 2:34.546

Pass 192 13:47.016 5 2:09.582

Pass 216 15:51.455 6 2:04.439 *

Pass 237 17:57.007 7 2:05.552

Pass 260 20:01.885 8 2:04.878

No 122 DALBIGOT Jean Christophe (Rg=14)

Out 20 21.568

Pass 48 2:44.298

Pass 76 4:53.035 1 2:08.737 *

Pass 106 6:58.983 2 2:05.948 *

Pass 131 9:03.836 3 2:04.853 *

Pass 159 11:10.426 4 2:06.590

Pass 186 13:15.453 5 2:05.027

Pass 211 15:18.826 6 2:03.373 *

Pass 235 17:35.659 7 2:16.833

Pass 257 19:39.316 8 2:03.657

Pass 273 21:43.123 9 2:03.807

No 179 DEBROS Jean (Rg=24)

Out 23 22.893

Pass 56 2:50.973

Pass 84 5:05.636 1 2:14.663 *

Pass 112 7:20.372 2 2:14.736

Pass 140 9:36.249 3 2:15.877

Pass 167 11:52.598 4 2:16.349

Pass 195 14:07.955 5 2:15.357

Pass 219 16:23.360 6 2:15.405

In 246 18:57.371 7 2:34.011

No 219 SENGER Rémi (Rg=12)

Out 11 16.978

Pass 37 2:29.722

Pass 65 4:33.124 1 2:03.402 *

Pass 94 6:36.082 2 2:02.958 *

Pass 121 8:38.612 3 2:02.530 *

Pass 148 10:40.693 4 2:02.081 *

In 176 12:46.678 5 2:05.985

Out 205 14:56.486

Pass 228 17:06.129 6 4:19.451
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No 999 GRIFFET Sylvain (Rg=23)

Out 13 18.784

Pass 51 2:48.540

Pass 83 5:02.949 1 2:14.409 *

Pass 111 7:16.435 2 2:13.486 *

Pass 138 9:30.817 3 2:14.382

Pass 166 11:45.909 4 2:15.092

In 194 14:04.234 5 2:18.325


